Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium

Artistic Gymnastics
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1 109 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN D [6.00014.700 (2)[6.30015.033 (1)|5.80014.333 (12)[5.60014.766 (3)[6.100 14.600 (5)|6.70015.266 (1) 88.698 Q
E [8.700 8.733 8.533 9.166 8.500 8.566
2 039 ZHANG Boheng CHN D [6.10014.400 (5)|5.70013.333 (15)(6.000 14.833 (4)[5.60014.500 (9)|6.40015.400 (2)|6.40015.233 (2) 87.699 Q
E [8.300 7.633 8.833 8.900 9.000 8.833
3 037 SHICong CHN D [5.40013.866 (11) |5.60013.800 (8)[6.000 14.366 (10)|5.60013.533 (50)|6.000 14.666 (4)|6.200 15.200 (3) 85.431 Q
E [8.466 8.200 8.366 7.933 8.666 9.000
4 115 KAYA Kazuma JPN D |[5.70013.900 (9)[6.20014.333 (5)|5.800 14.133 (13)[5.600 14.233 (15)|6.30014.366 (7)|5.900 14.033 (8) 84.998 Q
E [8.300-0.1 8.133 8.333 8.633 8.066 8.133
5 033 LAN Xingyu CHN D [5.50013.466 (23)[5.70013.866 (7)|6.40015.300 (1)|5.60014.433 (11)(6.10014.400 (6)[4.600 13.366 (26) 84.831
E [7.966 8.166 8.900 8.833 8.300 8.766
6 123 KARIMI Milad KAZ D [6.30014.666 (3)|5.30013.233 (18)[4.400 13.133 (32)(5.200 14.233 (15)|5.900 14.266 (9)|6.30014.800 (4) 84.331 Q
E |8.466-0.1 7.933 8.733 9.133-0.1 8.366 8.500
7 113 KAWAKAMI Shohei JPN D [5.80013.766 (16)[5.700 13.600 (12)(5.100 13.533 (25) [5.200 14.066 (24)|6.300 14.366 (7)|6.200 14.700 (5) 84.031
E [7.966 7.900 8.433 8.866 8.066 8.500
8 171 LEE Chih-kai TPE D |5.50013.700 (17)(6.10014.866 (2)[4.700 13.000 (37)[5.200 14.300 (14)|5.200 13.633 (23) [5.200 13.800 (11) 83.299 Q
E [8.200 8.766 8.300 9.100 8.433 8.600
9 195 RICHARD Frederick USA D [5.70013.533 (21)|6.10013.400 (14)|5.200 13.766 (17)|5.200 13.800 (34)[6.000 13.900 (16)[6.200 14.600 (6) 82.999 Q
Nathaniel E [7.833 7.300 8.566 8.600 7.900 8.400
10 135 RYU Sunghyun KOR D [6.00014.566 (4)|5.30011.933 (52)(5.000 13.633 (21)(5.600 14.800 (1)|5.600 14.066 (12)[5.10013.700 (13) 82.698 Q
E [8.566 6.633 8.633 9.200 8.466 8.600
11 177 ASIL Adem TUR D |[5.80013.533 (20)|4.400 11.600 (60)[6.300 14.833 (5)[5.60014.166 (19)|5.60013.766 (18)|5.400 13.800 (12) 81.698 Q
E |7.833-0.1 7.200 8.533 8.866-0.3 8.166 8.400
12 057 MIR ROSSELLO ESP D [5.50013.766 (15)|4.60012.966 (23)[4.700 12.966 (40)[4.800 13.833 (31)[5.500 14.000 (13)[4.900 13.400 (23) 80.931 Q
Nicolau E [8.266 8.366 8.266 9.033 8.500 8.500
13 201 KARNES Joshua USA D [5.30013.500 (22)|5.60013.300 (16)[4.600 12.966 (39)|5.600 13.933 (29)[6.000 13.466 (25)[5.500 13.633 (14) 80.798 Q
Andrew E [8.200 7.700 8.366 8.633-0.3 7.466 8.133
14 163 RAUBAL lan Michael =~ SUI D [5.20013.266 (29)[4.700 12.733 (31)|5.300 13.600 (22) [4.800 13.966 (27)|5.800 13.733 (19) |5.400 13.133 (34) 80.431 Q
E [8.166-0.1 8.033 8.300 9.166 7.933 7.733
15 103 BONICELLI Lorenzo ITA D|[570014.133 (7)[5.600 12.933 (28)[4.900 12.833 (42)|5.200 13.066 (65) |5.300 13.700 (21) [5.600 13.433 (22) 80.098 Q
E [8.433 7.333 7.933 7.966-0.1 8.400 7.833
16 105 GIANNINI Lay ITA D [5.40013.300 (27)|4.80012.800 (29)(4.500 13.066 (35)|5.200 13.433 (54)|5.700 13.966 (14)[4.900 13.500 (19) 80.065 Q
E [7.900 8.000 8.566 8.233 8.266 8.600
17 029 TIKHONOV lvan AZE D |5.40013.033 (40)|5.70012.700 (33)|5.300 13.766 (19)|5.600 13.633 (43)|5.600 13.166 (33) [5.400 13.400 (24) 79.698 Q
E |7.733-0.1 7.000 8.466 8.033 7.566 8.000
18 081 KUNZ Alexander GER D [5.90013.366 (24)|4.400 12.600 (36)(4.60013.133 (33)[5.200 14.166 (19)|5.200 13.100 (35) [5.000 13233 (32) 79.598 Q
E |7.566-0.1 8.200 8.533 8.966 7.900 8.233
19 199 BLIXT Landen Paul USA D [5.40012.333 (59)|5.100 12.633 (35)(4.400 12.500 (55)|5.20014.700 (4)|5.300 13.566 (24)[4.800 13.300 (29) 79.032
E |7.533-0.6 7533 8.100 9.500 8.266 8.500
20 189 KOLODII Pantely UKR D |4.60012.666 (53)(5.40013.600 (11) [5.00013.533 (24)|4.800 13.333 (58)[4.90013.166 (31) [4.500 12.733 (45) 79.031 Q
E [8.066 8.200 8.533 8.633-0.1 8.266 8.233
21 157 SERHANI Samir SuUl D [4.700 13.033 (39) |4.300 11.666 (57)|5.600 13.566 (23)[4.800 13.700 (39)[5.600 13.400 (27)[5.400 13.400 (24) 78.765 Q
E [8.333 7.366 7.966 8.900 7.800 8.000
22 121 AZIZOV llyas KAZ D [5.80013.066 (37)[5.800 13.066 (22)|4.00012.533 (54)|4.800 13.933 (29)(5.100 12.733 (46)[4.700 13.233 (31) 78.564 R1
E |7.366-0.1 7.266 8.533 9.133 7633 8.533
23 185 KOSAK Mehmet TUR D [5.50013.000 (44)[4.60012.133 (48)|6.000 14.533 (8)|4.800 13.533 (50)(4.800 12.800 (44)[4.100 12.166 (57) 78.165 R2
Ayberk E [7.600-0.1 7533 8533 8.733 8.000 8.066
24 193 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR D [5.30012.900 (47)[4.10010.833 (73)|4.600 13.266 (30)|5.600 14.533 (8)|5.700 13.666 (22) [4.600 12.966 (36) 78.164 R3
E [7.600 6.733 8.666 8.933 7.966 8.366
25 149 MENDES NOGUEIRA POR D [5.60013.333 (26)|4.20012.466 (41)[4.200 12.900 (41)[4.40013.666 (40)[4.10012.900 (42)|4.40012.833 (40) 78.098 R4
Jose Pedro E [7.833-0.1 8.266 8.700 9.266 8.800 8.433
26 061 WILLIAMS MEEHAN ESP D |[5.10013.266 (30)[4.40012.300 (45)|4.30012.733 (44)|4.00013.266 (61)|5.100 12.966 (41) |4.900 13.466 (20) 77.997
Joshua Jack E [8.166 7.900 8.433 9.266 7.866 8.566
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27 053 ANGONAS Georgios CYP D [4.50011.566 (71)[4.30012.566 (38)|4.20012.733 (43)|4.80013.833 (31)[4.800 13.433 (26)(5.100 13.100 (35) 77.231
E |7.466-0.4 8.266 8.533 9.033 8.633 8.000
28 059 JIMENEZ I ESP D [5.60013.800 (14)(3.90011.700 (56)[4.70012.433 (57)[5.200 14.366 (13)[5.40012.366 (59)[4.40012.500 (49) 77.165
FERNANDEZ Pau E [8.200 7.800 7733 9.166 6.966 8.100
29 169 LIN Guan-yi TPE D [5.20013.200 (31)[4.900 12.500 (40)|5.800 13.966 (15) [4.800 13.666 (40)|4.300 10.866 (75) |4.400 12.933 (37) 77.131
E [8.000 7.600 8.166 8.866 6.566 8.533
30 173 YEH Cheng TPE D [5.50013.533 (19)[5.000 12.233 (46)|4.300 12.600 (50) |5.200 14.233 (15)|4.900 13.166 (31)|4.20010.933 (71) 76.698
E [8.033 7.233 8.300 9.033 8.266 6.733
31 077 HORR Carlo GER D [5.10011.300 (73)[5.30011.966 (50)|5.00013.000 (38)[4.800 13.633 (43)[5.200 13.000 (40)[5.100 13.200 (33) 76.099
E [6.600-0.4 6.666 8.000 8.933-0.1 7.800 8.100
32 179 SENER Kerem TUR D [4.90013.166 (33)[4.20011.133 (66)|5.200 13.766 (17)|5.200 14.000 (26)(4.700 10.733 (77) |4.600 13.266 (30) 76.064
E [8.266 6.933 8.566 8.900-0.1 6.033 8.666
33 139 PLATE Ricards LAT D (5.20012.066 (67)[4.700 13.100 (21)|4.30011.600 (75)|4.80013.666 (40)|4.700 13.033 (37)[4.800 12.466 (50) 75.931
E [6.866 8.400 7.300 8.866 8.333 7.666
34 073 BINDER WilliLeonhard GER D [5.20012.066 (66)[5.200 12.966 (25)(4.00012.100 (63)[4.800 13.166 (64)[4.800 12.466 (55)[4.700 12.866 (38) 75.630
E [6.966-0.1 7.766 8.100 8.466-0.1 7.666 8.166
35 147 GAWRONSKI POL D [5.70013.033 (42)[4.40010.533 (77)|5.000 13.400 (28)|5.600 13.566 (48)|4.50012.733 (45) [4.700 12.200 (55) 75.465
Sebastian Norbert E |7.433-0.1 6.133 8.400 7.966 8.233 7500
36 065 KANERVA Tarmo FIN D [5.100 12.800 (50) |4.400 12.366 (42)(4.300 12.633 (47)|4.400 13.266 (61)[4.200 12.266 (61)[3.700 11.800 (63) 75.131
Tuomas E |7.700 7.966 8.333 8.866 8.066 8.100
37 205 KAMILJANOV UZB D [4.90012.133 (63)|5.70013.700 (10){3.500 11.733 (74)|4.000 13.333 (58)[3.600 11.833 (68)[3.600 12.366 (53) 75.098
Ravshan E |7.233 8.000 8.233 9.333 8.233 8.766
38 209 AZAMOV Asadbek UZB D |5.00013.266 (28)(3.70011.000 (71)[5.10013.066 (36)[5.20014.133 (23)[4.600 11.933 (66) [4.000 11.666 (65) 75.064
E [8.266 7.300 7.966 8.933 7.333 7.666
39 015 FRICK Aiden Michael =~ AUS D [4.70012.500 (57)|5.400 11.900 (53)(3.800 11.900 (70)[4.00013.066 (65)[4.800 13.366 (28)[4.30012.200 (54) 74.932
E [7.800 6.500 8.100 9.066 8.566 7.900
40 019 RUDY Ricardo AUT D [5.00013.033 (38)[4.900 12.966 (24)|4.600 12.433 (56)[4.80013.766 (35)[4.60012.433 (57)[3.80010.233 (74) 74.864
E |8.333-0.3 8.066 7.833 8.966 7.833 6.433
41 067 PALMROTH Patrick FIN D [5.00013.000 (43)(3.90011.433 (63)|4.000 12.000 (68)|4.400 13.533 (50)[4.500 12.333 (60) [3.900 12.400 (51) 74.699
Harri Aaron E [8.000 7533 8.000 9.133 7.833 8.500
42 085 GRAIKOS Alkinoos GRE D [5.50012.100 (65)|6.000 12.566 (39)[4.20012.133 (62)|4.800 13.633 (43)[4.300 12.533 (50)|4.500 11.633 (66) 74.598
Nikolaos E [6.600 6.566 7.933 8.833 8233 7.133
43 191 SUPRUN Bohdan UKR D [5.60010.833 (78)|5.40012.000 (49)|5.60013.466 (26)|5.200 13.033 (68)(4.700 13.033 (37) (3.400 11.966 (58) 74.331
E [5.233 6.600 7.866 7.833 8.333 8.566
44 025 MIGGITSCH Martin AUT D [5.20013.066 (36)|3.80011.700 (55)|4.100 12.033 (66)(4.800 13.433 (54)(4.200 12.166 (64)[3.50011.900 (61) 74.298
E |7.966-0.1 7.900 7.933 8.733-0.1 7.966 8.400
45 143 AAS Fredrik Bjornevik NOR D [4.00012.566 (54)[4.400 11.666 (58)|3.500 11.866 (73)|4.00012.966 (69)|4.400 12.466 (54)|4.60012.766 (44) 74.296
E [8.566 7.266 8.366 8.966 8.066 8.166
46 187 MELNYKOV Mykyta UKR D [5.30013.033 (41)|5.800 12.333 (44)(3.500 12.066 (65)[4.800 13.633 (43)[5.700 12.133 (65) [5.200 10.966 (70) 74.164
E |7.733 6.533 8.566 8.833 6.433 5.766
47 021 ZANDER Daniel AUT D [5.30013.166 (35)|3.50011.066 (68)|5.100 12.566 (53)|4.000 12.633 (74)|3.800 12.400 (58) [3.600 11.966 (59) 73.797
E |7.866 7.866-0.3 7.466 8.633 8.600 8.366
48 069 VARJOLAAKSO Antti  FIN D [4.500 12.266 (60) |4.50012.200 (47)(4.300 12.266 (61)[4.000 13.066 (65)[4.100 11.733 (70)[3.600 11.566 (67) 73.097
Juhani E [7.766 7.700 7.966 9.066 7633 7.966
49 051 KYRIAKOU Neofytos  CYP D [5.20013.333 (25) [4.200 11.633 (59)(3.000 10.566 (80) [5.200 14.033 (25) [4.600 12.866 (43)|5.000 10.633 (72) 73.064
E [8.133 7.433 7.866-0.3 8.933-0.1 8.266 5.633
50 207 NEMATOV UZB D [4.70011.100 (75)(3.60011.166 (65)|3.80011.900 (70)[4.80013.566 (48)(4.50012.433 (56)[4.00012.166 (56) 72.331
Rustambek E [6.400 7.566 8.100 8.866-0.1 7.933 8.166
51 145 GARFIAS CHAN PER D [4.20012.133 (62)(3.400 11.066 (69)[4.000 11.500 (76)[4.000 12.600 (75)|4.000 11.500 (72) |4.800 13.333 (27) 72.132
Nicolas Andres E [7.933 7.666 7500 8.900-0.3 7.500 8.533
52 165 OTRESHKO SVK D [4.20011.966 (68)[5.30010.833 (74)|3.80012.333 (58) |4.800 13.466 (53)(4.600 12.566 (49)(3.000 10.566 (73) 71.730
Volodymyr E |7.766 5533 8.533 8.666 7.966 7566
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53 001 JATO Julian Ezequiel ARG D |4.90012.566 (55)|4.3009.533 (78)|4.80012.566 (52)|4.800 13.200 (63)(5.30012.266 (62) [4.500 11.200 (69) 71.331
E |7.666 5.233 7.766 8.500-0.1 6.966 6.700
54 (055 RIFAPEDRENO Oriol ESP D [4.10012.666 (51)(3.9009.366 (79)[4.200 12.300 (59)4.000 12.400 (76)(3.700 11.033 (74)|3.800 12.500 (48) 70.265
E [8.566 8.466-3.0 8.100 8.500-0.1 7.333 8.700
55 151 LANGE Ruan RSA D [5.40010.900 (76)(5.30010.933 (72)|4.100 11.000 (79)|4.800 13.966 (27)[4.40011.900 (67)[3.9009.866 (77) 68.565
E |5.800-0.3 5.633 6.900 9.166 7.500 5.966
56 049 ISAIAS Michalis CYP D [4.30011.233 (74)[5.1009.166 (80)|4.400 11.933 (69) |4.80012.333 (77)|4.700 11.166 (73)[4.600 11.533 (68) 67.364
E [6.933 4.066 7533 7.833-0.3 6.466 6.933
57 153 LIEW JunYi, Zac SGP D [4.60012.100 (64)[4.20011.566 (61)|3.40011.233 (78)[2.4009.833 (79)(3.900 10.833 (76)(3.400 10.200 (75) 65.765
E [7.500 7.366 7.833 7.433 6.933 6.800
043 VLAHEK Jakov CRO D DNS 5.60012.700 (32) DNS DNS DNS DNS DNF
E 7.100
041 JOVICIC Marko CRO D [4.90011.600 (70) DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNF
E [6.700
045 RABIC Liam CRO D DNS 5.300 11.466 (62) DNS DNS DNS DNS DNF
E 6.166
Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
Legend:
D Difficulty DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start E Execution
Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for All-Around Final Rk Rank Rx Reserve for All-Around Final
\'/ Floor Exercise ‘v Pommel Horse o O Rings s‘ Vault /‘,/// Parallel Bars l\i Horizontal Bar
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